Gnlfstat  Tournament Results: WHAC Men's Championship

WHAC Men's Championship
Stonehedge North G.C. Augusta M|
Tournament Dates: 04/23 - 04/24, 2019

Par: 72 72 72 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 6712 6712 6712 [DallyiEeadet Both
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Northwestern Ohio

Lawrence Tech 303 309 294 906 +42
Madonna University 316 309 295 920 +56
Indiana Tech 305 309 307 921 +57
Aquinas College 314 311 300 925 +61
Lourdes University 329 312 297 038 +74
Cleary University 316 318 307 941 +77
SienaHeights Univ. 312 323 310 945 +81
Cornerstone University 327 319 313 959 +95
Rochester College 329 325 318 972 +108
Concordia Univ. (M) 343 327 332 1002 +138
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1 Gonzal GarciaParada UNOH

Reece Blair UNOH 74 70 71 215 -1
Dathan Terry IN Tech 72 B 73 216 E
L ewis Scott UNOH 73 73 71 217 +1
Connor Greenlee Madonna 71 75 73 219 +3
Thomas Froom UNOH 71 75 73 219 +3
Eric Attard Madonna 75 76 71 222 +6
Josh Beatt UNOH 72 75 75 222 +6
Zach Farrer LTU 77 75 71 223 +7
Trevor Spagnol etti Cleary 73 79 72 224 +8
Josh Wilson LTU 72 79 75 226 +10
Joshua Stephan Aquinas 78 76 72 226 +10
Josh Stein LTU 77 78 72 227 +11
Spencer Stubbs Lourdes 79 75 74 228 +12
Andrew Volk Madonna 82 75 73 230 +14
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Kevin Campion
James Murray
Mike Kee

James Monteith
Jon Krupa
Aaron Bitz

Nick Ottenbacher
Jacob Rogers
Phil Colevas

Ty Mero

Dylan Holsclaw
Jay Denman
Zach Smith

Phil Stuart
Andrew Brownlee
Drew Whelan
James Kuenzer
Nick Kocks
William Dant
Hunter DeWeese
Joshua Riffe
Jacob Gernaat
Collin McGinnis
Matt Miller

Peter Greene
Dylan Lucas
Robert Burndll
Bryce Myles
Griffin Steer
Spencer Figuracion
Tyler Hoekwater
Nick Althouse
Andrew Sandecki
Jovon Vann
Nicklas Grifhorst

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Gulfstat” Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Aqw nas
Cleary
Siena Hgts
Aquinas
Siena Hgts
Aquinas
RochesterC
IN Tech
CuU

IN Tech
Lourdes
LTU
Lourdes
Cleary
Siena Hgts
Siena Hgts
IN Tech

IN Tech
Lourdes
CuU
RochesterC
CuU
CncrdiaMI
RochesterC
CuU

Cleary
Madonna
Aquinas
CncrdiaMI
CuU
CncrdiaMI
Cleary
Lourdes
RochesterC

77
78
75
82
79
78
83
77
77
81
86
78
79
80
78
80
81
75
86
81
81
83
78
83
87
85
88
81
87
86
88
87
85
82

76
75
80
78
78
81
81
80
79
79
79
82
84
82
83
82
79
86
79
76
83
89
85
79
79
83
83
86
80
85
81
82
79
82

78
78
1
74
78
76
12
79
80
77
12
77
75
77
78
77
79
78
76
85
79
73
83
84
81
80
78
82
82
79
82
83
91
95

230
231
231
232
234
235
235
236
236
236
237
237
237
238
239
239
239
239
239
241
242
243
245
246
246
247
248
249
249
249
250
251
252
255
259

+14
+15
+15
+16
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+23
+25
+26
+27
+29
+30
+30
+31
+32
+33
+33
+33
+34
+35
+36
+39
+43



Gnolfstat  Tournament Results: WHAC Men's Championship

T 50 Perry Melcher
52 Nolan Willard
53 Chase McCay
54 Josh Winowiecki
55 Adam Eischem

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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CncrdiaMI

RochesterC 93
Cncrdia-MI 91
Siena Hgts 90
Madonna 100

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

316.45 31391 305.27 311.88

1 0 1 2
0 0 0 0
10 11 10 31

8055 79.87 7831 79.58

3 2 5 10
3 0 5 8
49 53 45 147

84
88
91
92

83
85
84
110

259 +43
260 +44
264 +48
265 +49
302 +86



